
 

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 

From: Issam Al Rimawi <i.rimawi@gsicjv.qa> 

Date: Mon, Nov 5, 2018 at 9:58 AM 

Subject: RE: Mecton - Worker's Database 

To: Mecton Qatar <info@mectonqatar.com> 

Cc: "Senthil K. Kumar" <senthilkk@galfarqatar.com.qa>, "Anil Kumar N." 

<anilkumarn@galfarqatar.com.qa>, Syed Ibrahim <syed@mectongroup.net>, es 

<es@mectongroup.net>, Muzaffar Ali <m.ali@gsicjv.qa>, qatar projects 

<qatarprojects@mectongroup.net>, Jayamohan Vijaya Mohanan <jayamohan.v@gsicjv.qa>, 

Marco Guardabassi <m.guardabassi@gsicjv.qa>, Naresh kumar <naresh@mectongroup.net>, 

Mahesh K <sales@mectonresources.com> 

 

Dear All , 

  

Congratulations !! 

  

Based on the submitted rectification plan, the proposed OCP Mecton Qatar is 

approved for mobilization on Al Bayt Project under GSIC. 

please send the details of the  your company representative to have IT 

training in SC office to access SC  IT intelex. 

  

  

  

The following OCP has been approved. The Contractor WWO or the OCP WWO are to 

add/update the following databases for the OCP if the field "Blue collar workers required" 

is Yes:  

1. Accommodation Database (WWO requires to update the record if added inside the 

platform)  

2. Contractors Database (WWO requires to update the existing record if the OCP is added 

inside the platform) 

3. Workers Database (OCP WWO requires to add records if the OCP is added inside the 

platform) 

---------------------------------------------- 

Record Number: 498 

Accommodation Name: MLPA (GSIC JV) 

Name of OCP: Mecton Qatar WLL 

Blue collar workers required: Yes 
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OCP WWO Name: Sounder Devaraj 

Parent : Galfar Al Misnad-Salini Impreglio-Cimolai JV 

Accommodation Type: Dormitory 

Name of Accommodation Site Manager: Pramod kolage 

Number of Workers on SC Projects: 350 

Login to view full details of this report. 

  

  

  
 

 

  
 

  

Issam Al Rimawi 
Senior HR Supervisor 
 (+974) 30985374     
 i.rimawi@gsicjv.qa      
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